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Qualification squads and fees in USD
Squad Day Date Time | Oil Pattern | Spots | Efee | Re fee
Squad 1 16:00 Fresh 60
23323 g Wednesday | 29 October 2025 g;gg _ gg 120 70
Squad 4 20:30 60
Squad 5 16:00 Fresh 60
Squad 6 17:30 60
Squad 7 Thursday 30 October 2025 19:00 Fresh 60 120 70
Squad 8 20:30 60
Squad 9 22:00 60
Squad 10 16:00 Fresh 60
223:3 E Friday 31 October 2025 g;;g " gg 120 70
Squad 13 . 20:30 60
Squad 14 16:00 Fresh 60
2:E:g 12 Saturday 1 November 2025 1;38 Eresh 28 120 70
Squad 17 20:30 60
1 Squad 18 16:00 Fresh 60
:33:3 ;g Sunday 2 November 2025 i;gg Eresh 28 120 70
Squad 21 20:30 60
Squad 22 15:00 Fresh 60
233:3 gi Monday 3 November 2025 1838 Fresh Zg 120 70
Squad 25 20:30 60
Squad 26 15:00 Fresh 60
223:3 ;; Tuesday | 4 November 2025 | ig;gg G ol gg 120 70
Squad 29 20:30 60
Squad 30 15:00 Fresh 60
Squad 31 16:30 60
Squad 32 Wednesday | 5 November 2025 | 19:00 Fresh 60 120 70
Squad 33 20:30 60
Squad 34 22:00 60
Squad 35 15:00 Fresh 60 70
Squad 36 16:30 60
ggi:g ;; Thursday 6 November 2025 ;ggg Fresh gg 120
Squad 39 22:00 60
80
Desperado

Note: The Organizing committee has the right to change squad’s time.

Athletes must play 4 tries to be able to register in desperado.
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Schedule for the final steps

Friday 07 November 2025.

14:00 Youth Semifinals one game.

14:30 Youth finals one game.

17:00 - 20: 00 Final step 1 total 8 games.
Saturday 08 November 2025.

15:00 - 18:00 Final step 2

18:00 — 18:30 Break and lane maintenance
18:30-19:00 Final Step 3

19:00 —19:30 Final Step 4

19:30 - 20:00 Final Step 5

20:15 Award Ceremony

' Booking Policies \
| Booking limit before Maximum of 3 squads can be pre-booked via our official website.

| Booking cancellation | Possible. But pre-paid entries will not be refunded.
Registration deadline November 02, 2025.
online
Actual registration 30 minutes before the scheduled squad.
deadline

Note: Please follow the International Bowling Federation rules.

Bandar Mubarak AI Shafi

Secretary General

Qatar Bowling Federation




